
NPC UNIVERSE - DAY 1

JULY 1, 2021


FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Women's Fitness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Jessica Dunnigan *IFBB PRO* 5

2 1 Lauren Bair *IFBB PRO* 11

3 2 Meghan Cassidy 14

4 4 Andera Rodriguez 20

5 5 Lisa Taylor 25
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 * Amanda Wing * *IFBB PRO* 6

2 9 Leila Hughel-Deeds *IFBB PRO* 9

3 8 Andrea Henry 17

4 6 Corey Brueckner 18

5 7 Lauren Estes 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Tracy Sparks *IFBB PRO* 5



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Rhonda Wilwerding *IFBB PRO* 5

2 16 Heidi Shotmeyer 10

3 12 Andi Lampart 15

4 15 Hui Sefton 20

5 14 Serena Roe 25

6 17 Rebecca Valbuena 32

7 13 Dyana Ontai-Machado 33
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 * Michelle Balcombe * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 19 Lynne Allen 10

3 21 Winona Walker 15

4 498 Roberta Raimondi 21

5 22 Aimee Welu 24
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Rebecca Godwin *IFBB PRO* 5

2 25 Jammie Hagans 11

3 24 Janita Green 14
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Michelle Cordy *IFBB PRO* 5

2 28 Rhonda Doty 10

3 29 Doreen Richardson 17

4 26 Loreta Brady 18



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Rhonda Wilwerding *IFBB PRO* 5

2 30 Lisa Leonard 10

3 40 Chijioke Soribe 15

4 15 Hui Sefton 20

5 13 Dyana Ontai-Machado 27

6 31 Shontele Poindexter 28

7 32 Miladis Rolong 35

8 33 Linda Sheppard 40
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Michelle Balcombe *IFBB PRO* 6

2 38 Marisa Pecoraro 9

3 35 Tamara Farber 15

4 39 Renee Rivers 21

5 34 Angela Corbin 24

6 36 Tina Gleason 32

7 37 Cleo Keen 33

8 498 Roberta Raimondi 41

9 22 Aimee Welu 44



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 * Yukina Betz * *IFBB PRO* 6

2 50 Smathe Toles 9

3 44 Kristy Cox 18

4 46 Lori Garofalo 19

5 42 Taco Barnes 27

6 41 Chanda Akles 28

7 48 Carrie Hughes 36

8 47 Tiffany Hamilton 38

9 23 Rebecca Godwin 45

10 45 Tina Eisenbeis 50

11 25 Jammie Hagans 54

12 49 Rachel Reife 61

13 24 Janita Green 64
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 Sungeun Oh *IFBB PRO* 7

2 51 Amber Delaney 8

3 58 Patrina Mosca 15

4 52 Kate Grevey 20

5 55 Jennifer Johnson 27

6 59 Monica Nuhfer 29

7 27 Michelle Cordy 38

8 57 Jen Meade 39

9 56 Kimberly Kapral 42

10 53 Jennifer Hampton 49

11 26 Loreta Brady 56

12 29 Doreen Richardson 59
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Rhonda Wilwerding *IFBB PRO* 5

2 31 Shontele Poindexter 10



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 * Cheri Baylor * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 30 Lisa Leonard 10

3 40 Chijioke Soribe 15

4 62 Bridgett Crawford 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Michelle Balcombe *IFBB PRO* 5

2 68 Erika Torres 10

3 35 Tamara Farber 15

4 39 Renee Rivers 22

5 67 Mariam Nasr 23

6 63 Kristen Croake 31

7 64 Alicia Heard 34

8 34 Angela Corbin 42

9 37 Cleo Keen 46

10 72 Mary Marji 47

11 498 Roberta Raimondi 56

12 65 Pamela Kiss 62

13 66 Rosanna Lavino 63

14 69 Keke Velasquez 67
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Yukina Betz *IFBB PRO* 5

2 50 Smathe Toles 10

3 71 Brittany Jenkins 16

4 77 Kimberly Thomas 19

5 41 Chanda Akles 25

6 48 Carrie Hughes 30

7 47 Tiffany Hamilton 36

8 73 Alicia Thompson 39



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Danielle Grant *IFBB PRO* 5

2 60 Sungeun Oh 10

3 55 Jennifer Johnson 15

4 76 Evelyn Kennedy 21

5 75 Kiera Johnson 24
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Sencelia Reynolds *IFBB PRO* 5

2 51 Amber Delaney 10

3 58 Patrina Mosca 15

4 52 Kate Grevey 20

5 59 Monica Nuhfer 25

6 56 Kimberly Kapral 31

7 79 Jamilah Rochelle 34
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Ashley Soden *IFBB PRO* 5

2 12 Andi Lampart *IFBB PRO* 10

3 81 Sofia Graham 15

4 80 Natasha Butler 21

5 31 Shontele Poindexter 25

6 82 Layla Pollock 29

7 33 Linda Sheppard 35



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 * Cheri Baylor * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 89 Nicole Sullivan *IFBB PRO* 10

3 85 Emily Miller 16

4 86 Paula Rojo 20

5 30 Lisa Leonard 24

6 15 Hui Sefton 29

7 84 Tatiana Batista 37

8 62 Bridgett Crawford 38
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Anna O'neal *IFBB PRO* 5

2 68 Erika Torres *IFBB PRO* 10

3 88 Gina Strauser 16

4 64 Alicia Heard 21

5 36 Tina Gleason 23



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Kiah Tiller *IFBB PRO* 7

2 20 Michelle Balcombe *IFBB PRO* 8

3 98 Amanda Houk 15

4 94 Taylor Santucci 20

5 96 Bridgett Webster 25

6 93 Jennifer Quinn 30

7 35 Tamara Farber 35

8 39 Renee Rivers 40

9 91 Jillian Lombardi 45

10 90 Nadya Islas 50

11 63 Kristen Croake 55

12 34 Angela Corbin 60

13 37 Cleo Keen 66

14 92 Devin Oxner 68

15 72 Mary Marji 75

16 65 Pamela Kiss 80

16 66 Rosanna Lavino 80

16 69 Keke Velasquez 80
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 Delaney Smallwood *IFBB PRO* 5

2 43 Yukina Betz *IFBB PRO* 11

3 50 Smathe Toles 14

4 44 Kristy Cox 20

5 42 Taco Barnes 25

6 41 Chanda Akles 30

7 47 Tiffany Hamilton 35

8 99 Taylor Iraggi 39

9 73 Alicia Thompson 45

10 100 Jessica Vaughan 50



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Angelika Chapman *IFBB PRO* 5

2 71 Brittany Jenkins *IFBB PRO* 11

3 77 Kimberly Thomas 14

4 103 Heather Pettit 20

5 102 Whitney Gideon 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 106 Spree Dyess *IFBB PRO* 5

2 74 Danielle Grant *IFBB PRO* 10

3 60 Sungeun Oh 15

4 55 Jennifer Johnson 23

5 76 Evelyn Kennedy 24

6 105 Lyndsey Bordynoski 30

7 97 Lisa Brady 34

8 75 Kiera Johnson 40

9 28 Rhonda Doty 45

10 107 Arielle Jackson 50
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Sencelia Reynolds *IFBB PRO* 5

2 51 Amber Delaney *IFBB PRO* 10

3 58 Patrina Mosca 15

4 52 Kate Grevey 20

5 59 Monica Nuhfer 25

6 108 Autumn Burnette 30

7 56 Kimberly Kapral 35

8 53 Jennifer Hampton 40

9 79 Jamilah Rochelle 44

10 110 Lindsey Wuepper 52

11 109 Valentina Grosu 53



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 Donna Sterling *IFBB PRO* 5

2 115 Diana Morales 10

3 16 Heidi Shotmeyer 15

4 118 Christine Ware 20

5 117 Dorothy Tiller 26

6 111 Sandra Cote 30

7 114 Elizabeth Grundy 36

8 112 Lynnette Garcia 40

9 14 Serena Roe 44

10 113 Nadia Gossett 50
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 120 * Laura Connell * *IFBB PRO* 7

2 44 Kristy Cox 8

3 129 Ginger Root 15

4 124 Mary Lucas 20

5 121 Tricia Downing 26

6 127 Rachel Newman 29

7 48 Carrie Hughes 35

8 119 Sanchiyo Butler 43

9 130 Eva Serber 44

10 35 Tamara Farber 49

11 34 Angela Corbin 55

12 122 Lisa Leone 60

13 123 Stacey Lewis 65

14 117 Dorothy Tiller 72

15 126 Matasha Mciver 75

16 128 Christy Resendes 79

16 111 Sandra Cote 80

16 112 Lynnette Garcia 80

16 113 Nadia Gossett 80

16 125 Dena Mccafferty 80



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 133 Julie Schultz *IFBB PRO* 8

2 134 Brandi Jo Zirkelbach 9

3 131 Kerlyne Alexis-Pinkins 15

4 132 Christine Reno 20
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 120 * Laura Connell * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 129 Ginger Root 10

3 139 Tamara Mohammed 15

4 124 Mary Lucas 20

5 115 Diana Morales 26

6 136 Tamara Gourley 29

7 121 Tricia Downing 36

8 48 Carrie Hughes 40

9 138 Meredith Lynch 44

10 137 Crystal Jackson 52

11 127 Rachel Newman 53

12 119 Sanchiyo Butler 60

13 34 Angela Corbin 65

14 123 Stacey Lewis 70

15 128 Christy Resendes 75

16 69 Keke Velasquez 80

16 113 Nadia Gossett 80

16 135 Connie Darosa 80

16 140 Gillian Wendowski 80



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 Angela Noury *IFBB PRO* 5

2 133 Julie Schultz 10

3 134 Brandi Jo Zirkelbach 15

4 131 Kerlyne Alexis-Pinkins 20

5 132 Christine Reno 25
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Danielle Lamartina *IFBB PRO* 5

2 83 Ashley Soden *IFBB PRO* 10

3 129 Ginger Root 15

4 144 Dana Webb 21

5 143 Kristy Mcaulliffe 24

6 127 Rachel Newman 30

7 130 Eva Serber 35

8 119 Sanchiyo Butler 40

9 126 Matasha Mciver 45

10 135 Connie Darosa 50
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 146 * Amanda Peles * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 139 Tamara Mohammed *IFBB PRO* 10

3 124 Mary Lucas 16

4 136 Tamara Gourley 19

5 122 Lisa Leone 27

6 138 Meredith Lynch 28

7 145 Amy Mckown 37

8 114 Elizabeth Grundy 38

9 137 Crystal Jackson 47

10 90 Nadya Islas 48

11 69 Keke Velasquez 55

12 140 Gillian Wendowski 60



 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Kristy Cox *IFBB PRO* 5

2 120 Laura Connell *IFBB PRO* 10

3 121 Tricia Downing 15

4 48 Carrie Hughes 20

5 123 Stacey Lewis 25

6 128 Christy Resendes 30

7 100 Jessica Vaughan 35
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 147 Brandi Beaudette *IFBB PRO* 6

2 141 Angela Noury *IFBB PRO* 9

3 133 Julie Schultz 15

4 134 Brandi Jo Zirkelbach 20

5 131 Kerlyne Alexis-Pinkins 27

6 74 Danielle Grant 28

7 105 Lyndsey Bordynoski 35

8 132 Christine Reno 40
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NPC UNIVERSE - DAY 2

JULY 2, 2021


FINAL PLACINGS


(WOMEN'S WELLNESS, WOMEN'S BIKINI)
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 438 Mayra Lopez *IFBB PRO* 5

2 436 Deshondra Brown 10

3 461 Carrie Montes 17

4 439 Tanisha Porter 18

5 440 Ruth Rodriguez 26

6 437 Lizbeth Garcia 29
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 499 * Cassie Norton * *IFBB PRO* 6

2 441 Amber Engle 9

3 442 Kimberly Riley 15

4 443 Korina Santos 20



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 510 * Zelma Santos * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 449 Sheila Martins 10

3 444 Amanda Cove 15

4 446 Alejandra La Fonseca 22

5 438 Mayra Lopez 23

6 448 Priscilla Lynd 32

7 445 Veronica Jaso Paredes 33

8 452 Sarena Sloot 41

9 436 Deshondra Brown 46

10 461 Carrie Montes 49

11 451 Yezmin Sagbini 54

12 439 Tanisha Porter 60

13 447 Mary Lynch 65

14 450 Rachel Miles 71

15 437 Lizbeth Garcia 75

16 440 Ruth Rodriguez 80

16 453 Carolyn Torres-Tapley 80

16 457 Tomikia Jones 80
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 454 Vanessa Bernardo *IFBB PRO* 5

2 458 Michelle "Shelly" Montoya 10

3 455 Luisa Camara 15

4 456 Jenny Johnson 20

5 442 Kimberly Riley 25

6 443 Korina Santos 30



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 510 Zelma Santos *IFBB PRO* 5

2 582 Leslie Reyes *IFBB PRO* 11

3 449 Sheila Martins 14

4 446 Alejandra La Fonseca 20

5 463 Julia Pensiero 25

6 462 Jasmine Payne 30

7 438 Mayra Lopez 36

8 464 Tanya Pintado 41

9 445 Veronica Jaso Paredes 44

10 470 Shannell Barbosa 51

11 466 Gretel Schoonover 56

12 459 Nicole Burgos 57

13 461 Carrie Montes 66

14 436 Deshondra Brown 69

15 439 Tanisha Porter 76

16 451 Yezmin Sagbini 80

16 457 Tomikia Jones 80

16 460 Irish Endelman 80



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 479 * Barbara Nery * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 477 Ashley Hinson *IFBB PRO* 10

3 444 Amanda Cove 16

4 467 Alexis Adams 19

5 469 Jessica Alvarado 27

6 482 Amanda Werner 28

7 90 Nadya Islas 35

8 474 Caroline Demesquita 41

9 448 Priscilla Lynd 47

10 475 Adelina Feuerbacher 48

11 471 Melissa Brush 56

12 452 Sarena Sloot 59

13 480 Stephanie Suggs 66

14 472 Tatiana Chattoo 69

15 447 Mary Lynch 76

16 478 Nahila Laronde 79

16 437 Lizbeth Garcia 80

16 450 Rachel Miles 80

16 453 Carolyn Torres-Tapley 80

16 473 Michelle Chong 80

16 476 Megan Goldsworthy 80

16 481 Nemesis Vega Baez 80



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 484 Meriane Claire Amba *IFBB PRO* 5

2 454 Vanessa Bernardo *IFBB PRO* 10

3 509 Mayrobi De La Cruz 15

4 458 Michelle "Shelly" Montoya 20

5 490 Amanda Wright 27

6 488 Ally Mozeleski 28

7 500 Dalila Kindermann 35

8 99 Taylor Iraggi 40

9 441 Amber Engle 47

10 487 Megan Mckenzie 51

11 485 Caroline Batilani 52

12 486 Jessica Gallant 62

13 483 Tracey Allen 64

14 489 Melissa Mullikin 67
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 495 Daniela Krooks *IFBB PRO* 5

2 497 Ashley Youssef *IFBB PRO* 10

3 491 Leticia Allen 15

4 493 Emma Cochrane 20

5 496 Cherie Silas 25

6 492 Brittany Baker 30

7 455 Luisa Camara 36

8 456 Jenny Johnson 39

9 109 Valentina Grosu 45

10 494 Kendall Graboff 52

11 105 Lyndsey Bordynoski 53



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Tracy Sparks *IFBB PRO* 5

2 149 Tamea Smith 12

3 148 Julie Olson 13
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 151 * Steffanie Mendel * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 150 Shawn Dawson 10

3 152 Jennifer Woodie 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 154 Beth Bujarski *IFBB PRO* 5

2 159 Jamie Ricker 10

3 157 Shannon Mcclattie 15

4 156 Robin Lewis 19

5 160 Maria Zuccarino 27

6 502 Kathy Gardner 28

7 155 Jeni Evensen 36

8 153 Ally Bryant 39

9 149 Tamea Smith 46

10 158 Durressa Powers 49
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 168 Tina Schmidt *IFBB PRO* 7

2 166 Anna Lemus 8

3 164 Yayoi Fox 15

4 165 Kelly Hall 20

5 161 Christine (Brandl) Kelpos 27

6 163 Melanie Berry 28

7 167 Maryam Rahbari 37

8 162 Deborah Baska 38



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 169 Lori Amicon *IFBB PRO* 7

2 171 Anneliesse Leger 8

3 173 Carolyn Sadowski 15

4 170 Tanya Grach 21

5 172 Julie Lindstrom 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 176 Myra Colcord *IFBB PRO* 7

2 177 Ace Galgana 8

3 151 Steffanie Mendel 15

4 175 Veronica Chacon 20

5 174 Andrea Batchelor 25

6 178 Rupa Hulet 30
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 187 Thirza Quintana *IFBB PRO* 7

2 180 Dilru Arachchige 8

3 184 Katie Lake 17

4 188 Maria Rodriguez Curtis 18

5 189 Adrienne Smith 27

6 186 Corinne Orchowski 28

7 182 Stephanie Delello 35

8 185 Kristina Murphy 42

9 181 Antoinette Cordova 43

10 183 Rebecca Dolan 51

11 179 Amy Amato 54



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 190 Belen Altamirano *IFBB PRO* 6

2 200 Shaunta Miller 9

3 199 Rachel Mikel 16

4 201 Rebecca Ortiz 19

5 192 Jennifer Capozzi 27

6 194 Meredith Galvan 28

7 191 Tavia Bernhardt 36

8 205 Ivone Toy 39

9 195 Shellie Gaskins 46

10 202 Jaydi Raney 49

11 193 Kim Fleming 56

12 197 Mayra Kennedy 60

13 196 Jenny Gersack 66

14 206 Kelly White 68

15 203 Raelene Ray 75

16 155 Jeni Evensen 80

16 157 Shannon Mcclattie 80

16 198 Jasmine Martijn 80

16 204 Brandy Robinson 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 209 * Lashonda Evans * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 213 Alexandra Ramos 10

3 215 Colleen Seitel 15

4 168 Tina Schmidt 21

5 166 Anna Lemus 24

6 212 Santasha Quarles 30

7 208 Irka Carrasquillo 34

8 211 Monica Kostoff 42

9 214 Trinthia Raymond 44

10 210 Cecilia Izaurieta 51

11 207 Ami Bowers 55

12 216 Sharon Walton 61

13 167 Maryam Rahbari 63
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 223 Nikia Hovey *IFBB PRO* 5

2 219 Christy Brown 10

3 218 Maria Borisch 16

4 222 Shay Gillespie 20

5 217 Kelly Adams 26

6 224 Brook Vermeer 29

7 220 Natalie Chandler 36

8 225 Diane Werle 42

9 226 Jennifer Westwood 43

10 221 Eunice Corona 52

11 163 Melanie Berry 53



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 229 Jill Humphrey *IFBB PRO* 5

2 227 Jacqueline Duke 11

3 234 Shannon Showalter 14

4 232 Sara Mcroberts 21

5 237 Lindsey Strange 24

6 504 Crystal Molen 30

7 233 Gyana Mella 35

8 231 Heather Mcdowell 41

9 230 Patricia Lloyd 44

10 238 Jennifer Yezback 50

11 228 Kasey Gartner 55

12 235 Alysha Smith 61

13 170 Tanya Grach 65

14 172 Julie Lindstrom 70

15 236 Maria Smith 75
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 244 * Vanessa Guzman * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 242 Kristen Dillard 11

3 241 Hong Chen 14

4 176 Myra Colcord 22

5 246 Brandi Montalto 23

6 177 Ace Galgana 32

7 248 Alicia Smith 35

8 243 Stephanie Ducheine-Welsh 42

9 239 Tiffany Avelar 43

10 245 Janell Kennerly 50

11 175 Veronica Chacon 55

12 247 Brandy Robinson 60

13 240 Niki Carpenter 65



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 507 Jodie Sweeney *IFBB PRO* 9

2 249 Tashana Coleman 10

3 187 Thirza Quintana 14

4 258 Denise Wedderburn 18

5 251 Aimee Cosban 26

6 254 Josie Harbaugh 28

7 252 Marche Dickerson 35

8 257 Monica Rubio 40

9 256 Kimberly Morgan 45

10 508 Gisela Arenas 51

11 188 Maria Rodriguez Curtis 54

12 255 Shannon Lewis 61

13 189 Adrienne Smith 64

14 250 Kirra Collins 70

15 186 Corinne Orchowski 78

16 185 Kristina Murphy 79

16 179 Amy Amato 80

16 181 Antoinette Cordova 80

16 182 Stephanie Delello 80

16 253 Valerie Fuller 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 269 Jessica Weatherly *IFBB PRO* 5

2 264 Rosada Plummer 12

3 268 Fallon Wainwright 13

4 190 Belen Altamirano 21

5 259 Tanya Crayk 24

6 200 Shaunta Miller 30

7 263 Chrissy Peneguy 35

8 201 Rebecca Ortiz 40

9 262 Laura Lee Musson 46

10 265 Deborah Robinson 50

11 266 Mary Shepherdson 55

12 260 Kristen Dinsbach 60

13 192 Jennifer Capozzi 68

14 205 Ivone Toy 69

15 194 Meredith Galvan 73

16 191 Tavia Bernhardt 80

16 198 Jasmine Martijn 80

16 202 Jaydi Raney 80

16 204 Brandy Robinson 80

16 261 Kelly Harrison 80

16 267 Heather Smith 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 209 Lashonda Evans *IFBB PRO* 5

2 276 Christie Parks 10

3 271 Jagoda Kocan 15

4 213 Alexandra Ramos 20

5 270 Holly Jones 25

6 274 Chelsea Mauro 31

7 273 Christina Manno 34

8 215 Colleen Seitel 40

9 168 Tina Schmidt 45

10 277 Stephanie Wagner 55

11 212 Santasha Quarles 56

12 214 Trinthia Raymond 63

13 216 Sharon Walton 64

14 272 Amanda Leigh 66

15 196 Jenny Gersack 75

16 275 Maria Nguyen-Clark 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 281 Kate Orara *IFBB PRO* 5

2 223 Nikia Hovey 10

3 283 Kimberly Peoples 15

4 278 Casey Burks 20

5 286 Courtney Savoie 25

6 284 Frances Rico 30

7 279 Jennifer Dixon 36

8 280 Alicia Nance 39

9 287 Christine Schick 46

10 219 Christy Brown 50

11 290 Dayna Tappan 55

12 288 Ivelise Sgarione 60

13 289 Amy Spatzer 61

14 218 Maria Borisch 70

15 222 Shay Gillespie 72

16 217 Kelly Adams 79

16 224 Brook Vermeer 80

16 225 Diane Werle 80

16 226 Jennifer Westwood 80

16 231 Heather Mcdowell 80

16 282 Bendu Payton 80

16 285 Diana Rivera 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 229 Jill Humphrey *IFBB PRO* 5

2 227 Jacqueline Duke 10

3 291 Nikki Logan 15

4 237 Lindsey Strange 20

5 296 Christine Tulish 26

6 293 Marlene Spain 32

7 292 Charletta Small 33

8 234 Shannon Showalter 40

9 233 Gyana Mella 48

10 294 Amber Suders 54

11 232 Sara Mcroberts 55

12 238 Jennifer Yezback 60

13 230 Patricia Lloyd 64

14 504 Crystal Molen 67

15 228 Kasey Gartner 75

16 295 Meri Tkemaladze 78



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 303 Milene Lingiardi *IFBB PRO* 5

2 244 Vanessa Guzman *IFBB PRO* 11

3 242 Kristen Dillard 16

4 302 Holly Hutchinson 18

5 300 Bria Dennis 25

6 311 Rachel Spanos 33

7 306 Gwendolyn Nale 34

8 307 Amanda Nguyen 40

9 313 Meghan Tafuri 44

10 241 Hong Chen 50

11 304 Cely Mcdonald 55

12 308 Lauren Saindon 60

13 310 Jenna Simon 66

14 297 Mary Bui 69

15 315 Alexis Yanda 77

16 309 Marlynn Sarabia 78

16 239 Tiffany Avelar 80

16 240 Niki Carpenter 80

16 243 Stephanie Ducheine-Welsh 80

16 246 Brandi Montalto 80

16 248 Alicia Smith 80

16 298 Laiyla Chahine 80

16 299 Laina Collins 80

16 301 Alyssa Flores 80

16 305 Susan Mcintosh 80

16 312 Brandie Sullivan 80

16 506 Bisma Gowani 80

16 526 Jessica Wilbur 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 316 Trisha Cagatin *IFBB PRO* 7

2 330 Amber Wilberg *IFBB PRO* 8

3 321 Elizabeth Cunningham 15

4 318 Hannah Camfield 20

5 317 Arin Cahee 27

6 324 Anastasia Kapla 28

7 323 Jane Jones 36

8 319 Leigha Cauble 39

9 249 Tashana Coleman 45

10 180 Dilru Arachchige 50

11 325 Megan Long 56

12 187 Thirza Quintana 60

13 322 Gabby Harvey 63

14 251 Aimee Cosban 71

15 254 Josie Harbaugh 75

16 320 Renee Chaves 78

16 186 Corinne Orchowski 80

16 256 Kimberly Morgan 80

16 257 Monica Rubio 80

16 326 Davion Pezzola 80

16 327 Morgan Walston 80

16 328 Kay Ward 80

16 329 Alyssa Wicker 80

16 508 Gisela Arenas 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 334 Briana Rose Garalde *IFBB PRO* 5

2 340 Kendall Rahim *IFBB PRO* 10

3 336 Jamie Lundberg 15

4 338 Ainsley Parish 21

5 332 Rebecca Flachner 24

6 507 Jodie Sweeney 30

7 337 Julia Lykhachov 34

8 335 Amanda Hendrickson 40

9 341 Jazmin Renner 47

10 342 Rachel Rooney 48

11 184 Katie Lake 57

12 333 Sarah Gaddes 58

13 331 Jordy Brooks 66

14 344 Angela Wi 69

15 343 Charlie Steinhilber 75

16 192 Jennifer Capozzi 79

16 197 Mayra Kennedy 80

16 339 Christina Pisciotto 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 353 Gabriella Mohamed *IFBB PRO* 7

2 350 Isamar Hansen *IFBB PRO* 8

3 356 Maria Nemethy 15

4 511 Danielle Kusenberger 20

5 505 Anastasia Luksich 25

6 269 Jessica Weatherly 30

7 361 Annelyn Veal 35

8 355 Hollie Nelson 41

9 370 Aubri Goudy 44

10 359 Julia Ross 50

11 264 Rosada Plummer 57

12 357 Valerie Ocano 58

13 268 Fallon Wainwright 66

14 347 Kaitlin Callahan 69

15 362 Lorena Vera 76

16 354 Shannon Montgomery 79

16 191 Tavia Bernhardt 80

16 194 Meredith Galvan 80

16 202 Jaydi Raney 80

16 206 Kelly White 80

16 259 Tanya Crayk 80

16 260 Kristen Dinsbach 80

16 265 Deborah Robinson 80

16 266 Mary Shepherdson 80

16 267 Heather Smith 80

16 275 Maria Nguyen-Clark 80

16 345 Rebecca Alberti 80

16 346 Taylor Ashe 80

16 348 Katy (Kathryn) Farley 80

16 349 Jade Glick 80

16 351 Olivia Hoffer 80

16 352 Hope Howie 80

16 358 Danielle Plana 80

16 360 Maia Thielk 80



16 363 Danee White 80
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 365 Kendall Call *IFBB PRO* 5

2 371 Allex Granger *IFBB PRO* 10

3 512 Colleen Garrity 15

4 369 Celeste Gillispie 21

5 366 Hallie Campanaro 24

6 373 Cara Hellevang 31

7 367 Kendra Crabb 34

8 374 Erika Kehrwald 41

9 375 Jessica Mclaughlin 45

10 376 Kristen Saffo 50

11 364 Victoria Akpan 55

12 378 Jacquelyn Thompson 60

13 377 Sareena Segovia 64

14 276 Christie Parks 69

15 273 Christina Manno 75

16 212 Santasha Quarles 79

16 272 Amanda Leigh 80

16 368 Mallory Dougoud 80

16 372 Candice Haase 80

16 379 Kristina Webster 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 397 * Kathy Seitz * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 384 Danielle Combs *IFBB PRO* 10

3 385 Acacia Davis 16

4 382 Louisa Burke 19

5 383 Tamekia Carter 27

6 386 Georganna Dees 28

7 392 Ashley Lutz 37

8 387 Lawna Dunbar 38

9 394 Amanda Mccroskey 46

10 389 Ashley Holland 49

11 396 Paola Rodriguez 55

12 380 Kaitlyn Baldwin 60

13 390 Rachel Jensen 65

14 399 Blaire Whitcomb 72

15 395 Lauren Montgomery 73

16 218 Maria Borisch 80

16 222 Shay Gillespie 80

16 223 Nikia Hovey 80

16 271 Jagoda Kocan 80

16 274 Chelsea Mauro 80

16 285 Diana Rivera 80

16 381 Madalyn Bunting 80

16 388 Sara Grieser 80

16 391 Christian Lewis 80

16 393 Chelsea Martin 80

16 398 Belle Stewart 80



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 411 Erna Palic *IFBB PRO* 5

2 401 Jacqueline Cheney *IFBB PRO* 10

3 410 Madison Mcmurray 15

4 406 Nicole Desmond 20

5 414 Rebecca Stanski 25

6 404 Kristen Deegan 32

7 412 Kiira Poux 33

8 413 Kaitlyn Ray 41

9 416 Lindsey Tucker-Broussard 44

10 408 Abigail Martin 51

11 400 Samantha Bartley 54

12 407 Kayla Johnson 61

13 501 Bree D'Annunzio 64

14 403 Kristian Cottle 70

15 283 Kimberly Peoples 75

16 284 Frances Rico 80

16 286 Courtney Savoie 80

16 287 Christine Schick 80

16 288 Ivelise Sgarione 80

16 402 Alexus Coats 80

16 405 Kelsy Demelo 80

16 409 Lexi Mcdermid 80

NS 415 Sydney Taylor NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 428 Megan Long *IFBB PRO* 5

2 431 Ashley Robinson *IFBB PRO* 11

3 432 Rachael Saeler 14

4 424 Mckay George 21

5 434 Megi Wiley 24

6 418 Jill Chumlea 30

7 433 Leah Walter 36

8 419 Margi Connor 39

9 229 Jill Humphrey 45

10 430 Stephanie Reed 50

11 426 Derri Irving 55

12 422 Ashley Fritcher 63

13 417 Carla Bailey 64

14 423 Courtney Fuller 70

15 429 Fatima Rashid 74

16 228 Kasey Gartner 80

16 230 Patricia Lloyd 80

16 233 Gyana Mella 80

16 292 Charletta Small 80

16 294 Amber Suders 80

16 296 Christine Tulish 80

16 421 Brittany Ervin 80

16 425 Victoria Grover 80

16 427 Shannon Johns 80

16 435 Kathleen Wood 80

16 503 Christina Kallet 80
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Pete Haina *IFBB PRO* 5

2 2 Robert Slade 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 * John Patterson * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 3 Larry Davis 10

3 6 Richard Watkins 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Rick Scott 5

2 7 Bill Leonello 10

3 322 Carl Nazarian 15

4 9 Ronnie Smith 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Raymond Williamson *IFBB PRO* 5

2 11 Philip Weaver 11

3 10 Kelly Kirk 17

4 24 Frankie Ferguson 18



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Doug Jones *IFBB PRO* 5

2 28 Bryan Mckinney 10

3 15 Kevin S Key 17

4 13 Richard Bentley 18

5 21 James Winkler 25

6 18 Prince Panchal 30

7 17 John Myers 37

8 330 Anthony Woodfolk 38

9 16 Washington Mite 45

10 19 Todd Robinson 50

11 22 Alan Zwerin 57

12 20 Jaime Velez 58
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 * Freddie Rocky Rowland * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 23 Robert Brown 10

3 29 Adam Napoli 15

4 30 Juan Perez 20

5 33 Kevin Dehaven 26

6 26 David Lomax 29

7 27 Sean Mahon 37

8 25 Ibrahim Klait 39

9 32 Keith Thompson 44
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Michael Wolbert *IFBB PRO* 5



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Jeshan Fernando *IFBB PRO* 5

2 11 Philip Weaver 11

3 24 Frankie Ferguson 14
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Kesoon Chong *IFBB PRO* 6

2 39 Heath Jackson 9

3 38 Michael Deangelis 16

4 41 Tony Wilson 19

5 36 David Aceves 25

6 40 Mohammed Rajab 30
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Daniel Quattlebaum *IFBB PRO* 7

2 49 Kareem Mobley 8

3 326 Felix Burgos 15

4 51 Alessandro Savi 20

5 52 Andrew Southard 26

6 23 Robert Brown 29

7 48 Jose Mendez 39

8 30 Juan Perez 40

9 43 Orlando Allen 44

10 42 Jason Akers 50

11 44 Chris Chambers 55

12 26 David Lomax 58

13 45 Keith Fabbri 66

14 25 Ibrahim Klait 69



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 * Nate Telow * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 268 Hugo Silva 10

3 55 John Pitsch 15

4 54 Keith Houston 20

5 53 Damien Belgeri 27

6 46 Nicky Gonzalez 28
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Mario Bueno *IFBB PRO* 5

2 35 Jeshan Fernando 10

3 59 Bert Lopez 15

4 57 Daniel Briones 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Vince Krause *IFBB PRO* 5

2 39 Heath Jackson 10

3 61 Joseph Cortez 15

4 65 John Wisseman 22

5 38 Michael Deangelis 23

6 60 Enmanuel Casrillo 30

7 62 Jessey Fernandez 36

8 64 Luther Williams 40

9 36 David Aceves 44

10 63 Korin Sutton 50

11 40 Mohammed Rajab 55



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Daniel Quattlebaum *IFBB PRO* 5

2 69 Michael Mahaffey 10

3 66 Phillip Chiero 17

4 51 Alessandro Savi 22

5 70 Chris Santamaria 26

6 67 Christopher Frasier 27

7 78 Nicholas Edwards 37

8 23 Robert Brown 40

9 42 Jason Akers 42
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 * Nate Telow * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 73 Jason Feilmoser 12

3 71 Andrew Berry 13

4 72 Bj Drew 22

5 74 Michael Woodhouse 23

6 269 Sherman Carr 32

7 46 Nicky Gonzalez 33
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Mario Bueno 5

2 59 Bert Lopez 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Tony Wilson 5

2 75 Jesse Hansen 10

3 63 Korin Sutton 15



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 Michael Deangelis 5

2 68 Vince Krause 10

3 60 Enmanuel Casrillo 16

4 39 Heath Jackson 19

5 76 Fazal Abbass 25

6 77 Devone Gibson 30

7 62 Jessey Fernandez 35

8 64 Luther Williams 40

9 17 John Myers 45
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 294 * Kenneth Silcott * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 79 Diangelo Freeman 11

3 52 Andrew Southard 14

4 23 Robert Brown 20

5 80 Mathieu Lekina 25

6 78 Nicholas Edwards 32

7 44 Chris Chambers 33
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Michael Woodhouse 5

2 82 Jerark Toribio 10

3 72 Bj Drew 15

4 81 John Lieder 20

5 46 Nicky Gonzalez 25



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Rick Scott *IFBB PRO* 5

2 3 Larry Davis 10

3 322 Carl Nazarian 15

4 9 Ronnie Smith 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 256 Robert Devincentis *IFBB PRO* 5

2 253 Benjamin Ashe 10

3 255 Felix Calderon Rodriguez 16

4 254 Richard Beeman 19

5 94 Juan Villarreal 25

6 258 Anthony Lavorgna 30

7 14 Doug Jones 36

8 13 Richard Bentley 39

9 25 Ibrahim Klait 46

10 330 Anthony Woodfolk 49

11 259 Eric Mckown 55

12 18 Prince Panchal 60

13 257 Anthony Eliopulos 65

14 325 Felix Cintron 70
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 * Michael Deangelis * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 331 Nate Rosen 10

NS 11 Philip Weaver NS

NS 103 Juan Rivera NS



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 263 Dawid Geler *IFBB PRO* 5

2 264 Keith Jenkins 10

3 265 Anthony Mckinney 15

4 256 Robert Devincentis 20

5 48 Jose Mendez 27

6 261 Edwin Morris 28

7 255 Felix Calderon Rodriguez 35

8 104 Vince Robbins 42

9 262 Yorgen Delgado 43

10 42 Jason Akers 50

11 259 Eric Mckown 57

12 43 Orlando Allen 58
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 266 Nououmanou (Gui) Annou *IFBB PRO* 6

2 268 Hugo Silva 9

3 267 Anthony Cobos 15

4 253 Benjamin Ashe 21

5 121 Danny Kang 24

6 25 Ibrahim Klait 32

7 117 Lamar Dunn 33
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 Michael Deangelis *IFBB PRO* 6

2 61 Joseph Cortez 9

3 60 Enmanuel Casrillo 15

4 78 Nicholas Edwards 20



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 270 * Jonny Catanzano * *IFBB PRO* 6

2 271 Ryan Harrison 9

3 263 Dawid Geler 16

4 65 John Wisseman 19

5 264 Keith Jenkins 25

6 265 Anthony Mckinney 30

7 272 Joseph Nardi 35

8 261 Edwin Morris 40

9 63 Korin Sutton 47

10 42 Jason Akers 48
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 273 Michael Avent *IFBB PRO* 5

2 274 Daniel Mcpherson 10

3 327 Jerron McCallum 16

4 266 Nououmanou (Gui) Annou 19

5 275 Michael Miller 25

6 144 Tristan Ambrozewski 30

7 121 Danny Kang 35

8 147 Justin Peck 40



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 279 Kevin Sanchez Rivera *IFBB PRO* 5

2 277 Michael Conol *IFBB PRO* 10

3 38 Michael Deangelis 15

4 281 Roddrick Winnick 20

5 320 Zachary Garaza 27

6 280 David Wells 28

7 276 Matthew Clark 35

8 156 Adrian Betancourt 42

9 76 Fazal Abbass 44

10 161 Nicholas Johnson 48

11 77 Devone Gibson 55

12 78 Nicholas Edwards 60

13 278 Dan Mitchell 65



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 295 * Ruben Stouth * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 294 Kenneth Silcott *IFBB PRO* 10

3 79 Diangelo Freeman 15

4 297 Cory Young 20

5 293 Steven Ricci 26

6 270 Jonny Catanzano 29

7 288 Wilmer Matute 36

8 291 Suave' Porter 39

9 287 James Martinez 46

10 282 Adely Annorat 49

11 271 Ryan Harrison 55

12 211 Anthony Mantello 62

13 283 Chazz Finnigan 66

14 284 Eric Gregory 68

15 296 Bryce Stratford 75

16 171 Salman Rafat 80

16 261 Edwin Morris 80

16 285 Jordan Jeffery 80

16 286 Allan Kelso 80

16 289 Anthony Mays 80

16 290 Jabez Pena 80



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 310 Daniel Sullivan *IFBB PRO* 5

2 307 Sonny O'brien *IFBB PRO* 11

3 308 Gottfried Stafford 14

4 204 Dre Booker 21

5 300 Austin Brown 24

6 302 Kyle Gach 31

7 303 Mike Kalustian 34

8 304 Reece Lewis 40

9 298 Robert Ackley 47

10 299 Bassem Ashouri 48

11 309 Jordan Strickland 55

12 301 Matthew Ellison 60

13 274 Daniel Mcpherson 67

14 214 John Murphy 68

15 305 William Loosemore 77

16 267 Anthony Cobos 78

16 121 Danny Kang 80

16 306 Demetre Nelson 80



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 315 Marcus Kinney *IFBB PRO* 7

2 312 Michaelangelo Gabat *IFBB PRO* 10

3 318 Jairus Propst 12

4 273 Michael Avent 20

5 313 Mauricio Garcia 26

6 311 Justin Evans 29

7 240 Nathaniel Wilson 36

8 319 Michael Reilly 43

9 317 Adrien Moreau 45

10 327 Jerron McCallum 50

11 266 Nououmanou (Gui) Annou 53

12 316 Michael Kozlin 62

13 254 Richard Beeman 63
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 John Patterson *IFBB PRO* 5

2 3 Larry Davis 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 * Mark Mancini * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 94 Juan Villarreal 11

3 89 Gerald Thomas 14

4 330 Anthony Woodfolk 20

5 84 Kip Kertzscher 25

6 88 Michael Sadowski 31

7 85 Dexter Long 35

8 321 Kevin Dolan 42

9 87 Jeffrey Murray 45

10 83 Kevin Crawley 49

11 18 Prince Panchal 55



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Otis Mosley 5

2 90 Frank Green 10

3 93 Mario Sanchez 15

4 91 Bruce Hudson 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Travon Jackson *IFBB PRO* 5

2 96 Sean Maddox 10

3 89 Gerald Thomas 15

4 97 Kelvin Nesbitt 19
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Darius Brown *IFBB PRO* 5

2 98 Rayan Awad 10

3 411 Jamil Rogers 15

4 100 Antonio Gonzalez 20

5 101 Victor Martinez 27

6 104 Vince Robbins 29

7 106 Arturo Standard 36

8 102 Dennis Miranda 40

NS 103 Juan Rivera NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 Teree Crittenden *IFBB PRO* 5

2 110 Kevin Johnson 10

3 111 Che Mcconico 17

4 109 Christopher Jarriel 18

5 113 Shon Smith 25

NS 112 Eric Neal NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 * Ben Duke * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 125 Chris Walding 13

3 122 Lemuel Mullins 14

4 117 Lamar Dunn 22

5 118 David Hovey 23

6 108 Wd Jackson 30

7 120 Guilliano Janvier 36

8 121 Danny Kang 39

9 123 Jean-Calvin Njock 44

10 90 Frank Green 50

11 115 Will Dorsey 55

12 114 Johel Cruz Quintana 60

13 323 Kyle Ward 64

14 124 Jason Verbus 70

15 93 Mario Sanchez 73
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 Andrew David *IFBB PRO* 5

2 99 Darius Brown 10

3 95 Travon Jackson 15

4 96 Sean Maddox 20

5 97 Kelvin Nesbitt 25

6 126 Moses Cooper Iii 30



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 411 Jamil Rogers *IFBB PRO* 5

2 100 Antonio Gonzalez 11

3 106 Arturo Standard 14

4 101 Victor Martinez 20

5 129 Samuel Dalton 25

6 102 Dennis Miranda 31

7 128 Elliott Crawford 34
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 131 * Robert Bassey * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 135 Louis Lee 12

3 132 Andrew Brown 13

4 137 Justin Williams 21

5 136 Steven Ray Jr 24

6 134 Demetrius Jordan 32

7 111 Che Mcconico 33

8 133 William Johnson 41

9 112 Eric Neal 42



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 143 Luis Valdez *IFBB PRO* 5

2 107 Teree Crittenden 10

3 138 Fernando Cruz 15

4 139 Bryan Day 21

5 110 Kevin Johnson 24

6 144 Tristan Ambrozewski 31

7 108 Wd Jackson 35

8 141 Chester Lacey Ii 42

9 117 Lamar Dunn 45

10 142 Christopher Myrthil 48

11 120 Guilliano Janvier 55

12 121 Danny Kang 60

NS 140 Joshua Jimenez NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 148 Ryan Vaught *IFBB PRO* 5

2 146 Clinton Murray 10

3 118 David Hovey 15

4 147 Justin Peck 20

5 328 Richard Freckleton 27

6 145 Chris Brown 28



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 Ben Duke *IFBB PRO* 5

2 150 Elfrin Edwards 12

3 153 Eric Wardford 13

4 249 Paul Long 22

5 151 Angelo Randerson 23

6 149 Aaron Cassel 30

7 152 Richard Stone 35

8 122 Lemuel Mullins 40

9 123 Jean-Calvin Njock 45
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 162 Jael Lopez *IFBB PRO* 7

2 164 Oscar Salazar *IFBB PRO* 8

3 155 Ghibrian Avila 15

4 158 Darius Brooks 20

5 166 Kyle Yoder 25

6 165 Ricardo Torres 30

7 95 Travon Jackson 37

8 154 Andrew Asuncion 38

9 159 John Dimartino 46

10 157 Denzel Bridges 49

11 160 Karl Gip 55

12 163 Joe Nguyen 60

13 161 Nicholas Johnson 65

14 96 Sean Maddox 69



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 167 Daniel Bueno *IFBB PRO* 6

2 198 Eddie Lusk Iii *IFBB PRO* 9

3 99 Darius Brown 17

4 127 Andrew David 18

5 173 Ivo Toledo 26

6 168 Derick Echevarria 29

7 98 Rayan Awad 35

8 156 Adrian Betancourt 40

9 101 Victor Martinez 45

10 172 Lewis Roman 51

11 169 Greg Eggleston 54

12 171 Salman Rafat 60

13 180 Jonathan Mills 64



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 186 Jamar Watkins *IFBB PRO* 5

2 178 Julian Ibes *IFBB PRO* 10

3 184 Angel Torres 15

4 190 Brandon Cato 20

5 177 David Heilbron 27

6 187 Zhizhuo Zhang 28

7 176 Ricco Casillas 36

8 185 Chris Vann 39

9 411 Jamil Rogers 47

10 195 Isaiah Locke 49

11 189 Joshua Caballero 57

12 196 Jon Lopez 58

13 132 Andrew Brown 69

14 179 Thomas Maximo 70

15 181 Paulo Moura 75

16 183 Rodney Taylor 77

16 112 Eric Neal 80

16 129 Samuel Dalton 80

16 174 Eden Basinger 80

16 175 Ian Burch 80

16 182 Ramsys Rodriguez 80



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 188 Windoll Brown *IFBB PRO* 5

2 192 Kristian Estrada *IFBB PRO* 10

3 194 Steven Guerrier 16

4 191 Ryuta Claudio 20

5 200 Ryan Sibley 27

6 197 Brian Luangraj 31

7 199 Armon Saxon 32

8 137 Justin Williams 40

9 136 Steven Ray Jr 46

10 201 Favian Villalobos 49

11 134 Demetrius Jordan 57

12 193 Chris Green 58

13 110 Kevin Johnson 66

14 329 James Greene 69

NS 131 Robert Bassey NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 207 * Dmitri George * *IFBB PRO* 5

2 210 Dylan Lin *IFBB PRO* 10

3 203 Tony Barhoum 16

4 202 Zachary Bacon 19

5 205 Jordan Brown 26

6 206 Daniel Crespo 29

7 211 Anthony Mantello 33

8 219 Kristen Leverett 38

9 209 Rondel Hickson 45

10 214 John Murphy 50

11 224 Kevin White 57

12 139 Bryan Day 58

13 212 Mcdaniel Mark Osondu 67

14 138 Fernando Cruz 70

15 215 Jose Rosario 74

16 141 Chester Lacey Ii 76

16 208 Christian Gutierrez 80



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 239 Isaiah Wilson *IFBB PRO* 8

2 204 Dre Booker *IFBB PRO* 9

3 222 James Villard 16

4 213 Louis Mcgloine 18

5 229 Mark Hunter 26

6 143 Luis Valdez 28

7 223 Cordell Waddey 35

8 217 Brendell Davis 40

9 221 Mofeed Titilope 46

10 218 Christopher Gross 55

11 220 Brian Motley 56

12 142 Christopher Myrthil 57

13 140 Joshua Jimenez 64

14 120 Guilliano Janvier 69

15 216 Clifford Cintron 74



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 225 Franklin Aribeana *IFBB PRO* 6

2 238 Corey Valentine *IFBB PRO* 9

3 231 Raaziq Jones 15

4 230 Zach Jackson 20

5 228 Dakota Harcrow 27

6 226 Jordan Ashley 28

7 243 Carlos Grullon 37

8 247 Joshua Johnson 39

9 148 Ryan Vaught 48

10 235 Stephen Rosado 50

11 232 Calvin Lashley 55

12 153 Eric Wardford 57

13 146 Clinton Murray 65

14 240 Nathaniel Wilson 70

15 227 Rudy Dominguez 76

16 151 Angelo Randerson 78

16 118 David Hovey 80

16 123 Jean-Calvin Njock 80

16 145 Chris Brown 80

16 234 Caleb Miller 80

16 236 Nicholas Ross 80

16 241 Giovanny Zarete 80

16 328 Richard Freckleton 80



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 237 Korrey Tiller *IFBB PRO* 5

2 244 Jeremy Henry *IFBB PRO* 10

3 248 Melvin Keihn 15

4 246 Dominique Johnson 21

5 251 David Short 24

6 525 Patrick Jackson 30

7 252 Deon Smith 35

8 250 Nemanja Rnus 40

9 233 Aj Mcdonald 45

10 152 Richard Stone 50

11 242 Shawn Board 56

12 122 Lemuel Mullins 59

13 324 Joseph Gluscic 65
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